
LAWRENCE HIGH SCHOOL 
Winter Sports Schedule 2018-2019 

Boys’ Basketball 
 

 
Boys’ Basketball 
Head Coach: Jason Pellerin 
JV Coach: Tim Robinson 
Frosh Coach: Elon Firmage 
 
Saturday, November 24   Round Robin at Skowhegan  TBA 
Thursday, November 29   vs. Lincoln Academy (Exhibition)  5:00 (V-only) 
Saturday, December 2   Round Robin at Lawrence  TBA 
Tuesday, December 4   at Ellsworth (Exhibition)   6:00 (V-only) 
 
Friday, December 7   at Cony      3:30/5:00/6:30 
Tuesday, December 11   vs. Messalonskee   4:00/5:30/7:00 
Friday, December 14   at Hampden    4:00/5:30/7:00 
Tuesday, December 18   vs. Oxford Hills    4:00/5:30/7:00 
Friday, December 21   vs. Erskine Academy   4:00/5:30/7:00 
Saturday, December 29   at Skowhegan                      10:00/11:30(Fr/JV only) 
Saturday, December 29   vs. Skowhegan    6:00 (V-only) 
Friday, January 4   vs. Nokomis      4:00/5:30/7:00 
Tuesday, January 8   at Mt. Blue    4:00/5:30/7:00 
Thursday, January 10   at Brewer    4:00/5:30/7:00  
Saturday, January 12   vs. Medomak Valley   11:00/12:30/2:00 
Tuesday, January 15   at Brunswick                      4:00/5:30/7:00 
Thursday, January 17   vs. Cony    4:00/5:30/7:00 
Saturday, January 19   vs. Hampden    11:00/12:30/2:00 
Monday, January 21   at Messalonskee   TBA 
Friday, January 25   at Winslow    4:00/5:30/7:00 
Friday, February 1   vs. Gardiner    4:00/5:30/7:00  
Tuesday, February 5   at Nokomis    3:30/5:00/6:30 
Thursday, February 7   at Skowhegan    7:30 (V-only) 
Friday, February 8   vs. Skowhegan    5:30/7:00 (Fr/JV only) 
  
AD David Packard   Nickname "BULLDOGS"  
Phone 453-4200 ext 2250  Colors BLUE/GRAY  
Fax 453-4219    Conference KVAC 
Trainer Steve Tosi   Principal Mark Campbell 
 


